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Re: Fwd: Incoming transaction
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Glenmuir Trust <admin@glenmuircapitaltrust.com> 16 July 2021 at 14:56
Reply-To: Glenmuir Trust <admin@glenmuircapitaltrust.com>
To: Esther Salmon <esther@retirement.capital>

Cc: Tobin Jenkins <tobinjenkins77@gmail.com>, richard@glenmuircapitaltrust.com, Paul Davies
<pauld@retirement.capital>

Dear Esther,
The trust account profile has been changed as requested. the new log in details are as follows:
https://glenmuirtrust.com/log-in

Username: Jenkins SSAS
Password: TBA

When you log in for the first time, click the name at the top of the page. This will take you to the profile section. Now

click "Edit Profile" and insert a new password. Then click SAVE at the bottom.

Kind Regards,
Richard Chamberlain

Glenmuir Capital Trust KB

UK Administration Office:
Mulberry Business Centre
Kingdom

46-48 Mere Green Road | Sutton Coldfield | West Midlands B75 5BT | United

Office: + 44 121 353 9978 Fax: + 44 (0)207 681 2507

Mob: + 44 7809 371898

Email: richard@glenmuircapitaltrust.com

Web: www.glenmuircapitaltrust.com www.theglenmuirgroup.com
Skype: glenmuirinternational 1

Office Hours:

Monday, Tuesday & Thursday 09.00am - 14.00pm
(Closed Wednesday)

Friday 09.00am - 13.00pm

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL: This email and any attachments may contain information that is
privileged, confidential, protected from disclosure or is subject to legal professional privilege. It
must not be stored, used by, or its contents copied or disclosed to persons other than the
addressee. Any attachments that are for public dissemination will be clearly marked for that
purpose. If you have received this email in error please notify the sender, by return email. Please
delete the email. It is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that the onward transmission,
opening or use of this message and any attachments will not adversely affect its systems or data.
Please carry out such virus and other checks you consider appropriate. No responsibility is
accepted by the sender in this regard. Should you use e-mail to communicate with Glenmuir you
are deemed to consent to Glenmuir monitoring and reading any such correspondence. Internet
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communications cannot be guaranteed to be timely, secure, error or virus free, the receiver
accepts any and all liabilities when accepting this email

------- Original Message -------
On Friday, July 16th, 2021 at 13:49, Esther Salmon <esther@retirement.capital> wrote:

HI Richard,

Please may you accept this email to change the log ins to esther@retirement.capital
Many thanks

Kind Regards

Esther Salmon
Administrator

Retirement
Capital

Certified

Certified
1SO 27001:2017
Information Security
Management

1S0 9001:2015
Quality Management

Web. https://retirement.capital
Phone: 0330 311 0088
Email: esther@retirement.capital

Data Processing Centre
Retirement.Capital

Venture Wales Building

Merthyr Tydfil Industrial Business Park
Merthyr Tydfil

Wales

CF48 4DR

Any statement or advice given in this email or any other correspondence by Retirement Capital, its employees or consultants on any
subject not covered by a signed terms of engagement is given without liability for any advice or mis-statement. This E-mail and any
attachments to it are strictly confidential and intended solely for the addressee. It and they may contain information which is covered by
professional or other privilege. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not disclose, forward, copy or take any action in
reliance on this email or its attachments. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender at data@retirement.capital as
soon as possible and delete this email immediately and destroy any hard copies of it.

On Fri, 16 Jul 2021 at 14:09, Glenmuir Trust <admin@glenmuircapitaltrust.com> wrote:
Hi Tobin,

Yes it seems not all the transfer fees were paid at remittance. Don't worry though we shall still cover
the investment as £50k and then on the returns being paid, the account will balance out.

Kind Regards,
Richard Chamberlain

Glenmuir Capital Trust KB

UK Administration Office:
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Mulberry Business Centre | 46-48 Mere Green Road | Sutton Coldfield | West Midlands
B75 5BT | United Kingdom

Office: + 44 121 353 9978 Fax: + 44 (0)207 681 2507

Mob: + 44 7809 371898

Email: richard@glenmuircapitaltrust.com

Web: www.glenmuircapitaltrust.com www.theglenmuirgroup.com
Skype: glenmuirinternational 1

Office Hours:

Monday, Tuesday & Thursday 09.00am - 14.00pm
(Closed Wednesday)

Friday 09.00am - 13.00pm

PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL: This email and any attachments may contain
information that is privileged, confidential, protected from disclosure or is subject to
legal professional privilege. It must not be stored, used by, or its contents copied or
disclosed to persons other than the addressee. Any attachments that are for public
dissemination will be clearly marked for that purpose. If you have received this email
in error please notify the sender, by return email. Please delete the email. It is the
responsibility of the recipient to ensure that the onward transmission, opening or
use of this message and any attachments will not adversely affect its systems or
data. Please carry out such virus and other checks you consider appropriate. No
responsibility is accepted by the sender in this regard. Should you use e-mail to
communicate with Glenmuir you are deemed to consent to Glenmuir monitoring and
reading any such correspondence. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to
be timely, secure, error or virus free, the receiver accepts any and all liabilities when
accepting this email

------- Original Message -------
On Friday, July 16th, 2021 at 13:03, Tobin Jenkins <tobinjenkins77@gmail.com> wrote:

Hi both,
I hope you're looking forward to what looks to be a beautiful weekend?
I've just received the below.....
There’s obviously been a transactional charge for moving the money but | wonder
whether it can still be allocated as | was under the impression it was a £50k minimum
entry?
Thanks
Tobin Jenkins
+44 (0)7469 192115
Begin forwarded message:
From: Glenmuir Trust <admin@glenmuirtrust.com>
Date: 16 July 2021 at 12:37:24 BST
To: tobinjenkins77@gmail.com

Subject: Incoming transaction
Reply-To: admin@glenmuirtrust.com
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An amount of 49984 GBP from Glenmuir Trust has been credited
to your account #722308173.

Glenmuir Capital Trust KB
UK Administration Office:

Mulberry Business Centre | 46-48 Mere Green Road | Sutton
Coldfield | West Midlands B75 5BT | United Kingdom
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